Rank Competitor(s)

1  Keanna Davidson
2 Madelyn Rutledge
3 Shannon Woods
4 Autumn Jones
5  Meaghan Brown
6  EmmaPullen
7  Abigail Bennett
8  Delaney Mitchell
9  CarlynLaan
10 TeriReid
11  Erin Cochrane
12 Lydia Charlebois
13  Paige Lombardo
14  Bethany Hamilton
15  Kaitlyn Dufault
16  Sarah Donohue
17  Nicole Zoern
18  Christine Mesicek
19  Nicole Cox
20  Madeleine Rourke
WD Olivia Vanstone
WD Samantha Hubbard
WD Katerina Colalillo

Club

Ice Precise

Banting Broncos

IDCI

Leamington Lions
Massey Mustangs
Huskies On Ice
Assumption Lions
Sacred Hearts Crusaders
CASS Knights

Belle River Nobles

UCC Lancers

Welland Centennial Cougars
Simcoe Sabres

Lightning On Ice

Holy Names Knights On Ice
Holy Trinity Titans

Skate Kingsville

Blessed Trinity Blades
HHSS

St. Joseph s Lasers
Vikings On Ice

CHSS Phoenix

Bishop Allen Cardinals

=2

SKATECANADA

Josh Diacur

Date:

SKATE ONTARIO HIGH SCHOOL WEST INVITATIONAL 2018

East Elgin Community Complex, 531 Talbot St.,Alymer, ON

13-Mar-2018

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Flight 302 Solo Dance 2)

Section

8:51:58PM

March 7 to 8, 2018

Category Result Summary

PD - FT(0.5)
793 (1)
621 (2
6.13 (3
576  (4)
566 (5
542  (6)
515  (7)
490 (8)
488 (9)
485  (10)
475  (11)
474 (12
470 (13)
467 (14
429  (15)
414  (16)
412 (17)
363 (18)
356 (19
335 (20

7.93
6.21
6.13
5.76
5.66
5.42
5.15
4.90
4.88
4.85
4.75
4.74
4.70
4.67
4.29
4.14
4.12
3.63
3.56
3.35

Controller Signature

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



